
ROLL NAME OF THE SM ED OR ITM

1 ABHIJEET SHAILENDRA 37 35 33 89

3 Abhinav Srivastava 33 30 28 82

10 AKASH GUPTA 28 23 28 82

24 ANKITA SINGH 35 32 34 85

27 ANSHITA SRIVASTAVA 37 32 32 86

28 ANUBHAV PANDEY 38 31 29 70

29 ANUJ NIGAM 37 33 33 74

38 Avish sharma 20 22 18 46

43 BHOOT NAMAN 24 19 26 69

51 DAWANE EASHAN 33 24 26 67

59 DISHA JHARKHARIA 33 31 33 76

61 GAUDE SUJEET 37 32 33 86

62 GAUTAM BANDHU 34 35 32 80

65 Hemant garg 32 24 26 68

69 KOUL BHARTI 37 34 37 86

87 KHUNDRAKPAM 26 20 27 46

90 LAD AISHWARYA 24 28 24 60

100 MEGHA GUPTA 38 35 32 81

104 Sarvesh Muli 37 33 30 77

116 PIYUSH GUPTA 33 35 36 74

128 PREETI SINGH 38 38 36 88

130 Pranjali Joshi 38 35 35 76

145 RAMIT VOHRA 38 34 36 83

153 RISHI 38 34 34 85

155 RASHMI GUPTA 38 35 35 84

162 SANA NAZIR SHAHDAD 31 33 30 65

165 SANKHALKAR ADITYA 39 35 37 86

166 SANTOSH KUMAR 35 36 34 76

173 SHINGTE AKSHAY 37 34 36 84

190 SNEHA ESAKKIAPPAN 38 33 36 84

194 SONIA CHAKRABORTY 33 23 26 45

195 SRISHTI MAHAJAN 27 22 26 65

202 TASKEEN ALI 19 22 28 43

207 UMER ASIF SHAIKH 21 21 0 40

208 URVASHI SINGH 24 26 26 66

210 BHARAT KUMAR 29 20 24 49

211 varnika gupta 38 34 36 88

219 YOSHITA SHARMA 38 34 38 83

229 Neha Rajput 32 28 29 70

38 38 38 84

19 19 0 40
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ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT RAIB Exim GSCM IE

1 ABHIJEET SHAILENDRA 25 30 38 44

3 Abhinav Srivastava 25 23 29 34

10 AKASH GUPTA 26 17 21 39

29 ANUJ NIGAM 31 22 28 41

43 BHOOT NAMAN SANJAUY 17 18 23 32

51 DAWANE EASHAN SHIRISH 27 16 20 42

59 DISHA JHARKHARIA 33 25 31 40

62 GAUTAM BANDHU 25 25 31 39

65 Hemant garg 25 20 25 33

100 MEGHA GUPTA 36 36 45 46

116 PIYUSH GUPTA 35 33 41 45

128 PREETI SINGH 38 38 48 47

145 RAMIT VOHRA 35 32 40 39

153 RISHI 25 27 34 40

162 SANA NAZIR SHAHDAD 32 25 31 33

166 SANTOSH KUMAR 35 37 46 42

173 SHINGTE AKSHAY AJINATH 33 30 38 45

195 SRISHTI MAHAJAN 27 16 20 39

207 UMER ASIF SHAIKH 21 15 19 28

210 BHARAT KUMAR 23 17 21 36

219 YOSHITA SHARMA 36 36 45 45

38 38 48 47

17 17 19 28
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ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT LL TND EHRM IR

24 ANKITA SINGH 35 30 41 42

27 ANSHITA SRIVASTAVA 36 34 40 41

28 ANUBHAV PANDEY 36 28 42 44

61 GAUDE SUJEET SUBHASH 35 29 38 41

69 KOUL BHARTI 36 33 45 42

87 KHUNDRAKPAM AARON SINGH 22 0 36 37

90 LAD AISHWARYA MUKUND 23 22 29 29

104 Sarvesh Muli 37 35 43 43

130 Pranjali Joshi 35 36 43 42

155 RASHMI GUPTA 36 36 39 41

165 SANKHALKAR ADITYA SANDEEP 36 37 38 41

190 SNEHA ESAKKIAPPAN 36 36 45 44

194 SONIA CHAKRABORTY 0 0 20 25

202 TASKEEN ALI 16 16 25 24

207 UMER ASIF SHAIKH 0 18 23 23

208 URVASHI SINGH 22 17 31 29

211 varnika gupta 36 35 45 44

229 Neha Rajput 34 34 43 42

33 33 42 40

0 0 20 23
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ROLL NO. BFSI CCM ISSA SAD

38 17 17 17 17

87 25 26 29 24

69 29 30 27 31

202 23 20 16 16

Higest 29 30 29 31

Lowest 17 17 17 17
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ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT IAPM MFS Tax FRM

1 ABHIJEET SHAILENDRA 35 31 36 45

3 Abhinav Srivastava 22 29 35 42

10 AKASH GUPTA 32 23 38 35

24 ANKITA SINGH 35 29 38 43

27 ANSHITA SRIVASTAVA 37 29 40 43

28 ANUBHAV PANDEY 25 29 43 45

29 ANUJ NIGAM 28 29 42 48

38 Avish sharma 0 6 29 35

43 BHOOT NAMAN SANJAUY 18 20 29 35

51 DAWANE EASHAN SHIRISH 25 29 30 40

59 DISHA JHARKHARIA 32 33 44 41

61 GAUDE SUJEET SUBHASH 35 32 45 45

62 GAUTAM BANDHU 29 29 36 43

65 Hemant garg 17 23 35 42

90 LAD AISHWARYA MUKUND 22 21 34 38

100 MEGHA GUPTA 38 30 48 47

104 Sarvesh Muli 36 30 40 45

116 PIYUSH GUPTA 36 34 47 47

128 PREETI SINGH 38 37 48 48

130 Pranjali Joshi 36 33 38 45

145 RAMIT VOHRA 35 35 45 45

153 RISHI 25 33 47 45

155 RASHMI GUPTA 36 34 41 47

162 SANA NAZIR SHAHDAD 30 29 44 45

165 SANKHALKAR ADITYA SANDEEP 34 34 45 45

166 SANTOSH KUMAR 34 28 45 47

173 SHINGTE AKSHAY AJINATH 35 33 45 45

190 SNEHA ESAKKIAPPAN 37 31 36 48

194 SONIA CHAKRABORTY 22 18 21 35

195 SRISHTI MAHAJAN 31 23 41 35

208 URVASHI SINGH 24 20 29 37

210 BHARAT KUMAR 21 23 30 38

211 varnika gupta 35 31 47 47

219 YOSHITA SHARMA 36 34 44 47

229 Neha Rajput 29 26 35 45

38 37 48 48

0 6 21 35
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